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Filtered By
Show: All opportunities
Opportunity Status: Any
Probability: All
Type equals View
Opportunity ID equals 0066g00003h0U6L

Contact: Account Name  ↑ Opportunity Tracking: Created Date Total Unique Accounts Total Unique Users
ABCO Development Corporation dba ABCO Trading Company dba ABCO Construction Management 2/28/2024
Advanced Fabrication 2/27/2024

2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024

alisha pvt ltd 2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024

Anzelc Welding & Fabricating, Inc. 2/28/2024
Bidnet 2/28/2024

3/12/2024
3/19/2024

Deltek 2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024

Dodge Data & Analytics 2/29/2024jayalakshmil@construction.com

sourcemanagement@deltek.com

matt@anzelcwelding.com
gbs@bidnet.com

jonsonandew@gmail.com

Contact: Email  ↑
abcocm@aol.com
robert@advfab.net

Transmittal No. 1



3/11/2024
3/28/2024

ELITETEX,LLC 2/27/2024
Elite Textile Trading LLC 2/28/2024
Engineered Concepts 3/13/2024
Jilk Heavy Construction, Inc. 3/15/2024
kern County Builders Exchange 3/12/2024

3/12/2024
3/18/2024

Law Offices of Glenn Ward Calsada 3/5/2024
Lotus USA, Inc 2/28/2024

3/7/2024
North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC 2/27/2024

2/27/2024
3/4/2024
3/6/2024
3/8/2024
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/16/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024

Northwest Pacific Corp 3/8/2024
Phoenix Metal Products, Inc. 2/29/2024

3/27/2024
PMR Associates Welding & Fabrication Inc 2/28/2024

3/1/2024
PWXPress 2/29/2024
sadfdsa 2/28/2024

2/29/2024
3/7/2024
3/10/2024
3/21/2024

Steel Exchange Incorporated 2/27/2024
2/28/2024

Total Count 86 21 21

eallen@steelexchangeinc.com

ewingm66@gmail.com

andrew@phoenixmetalproducts.com

pmrweldandfab3@gmail.com

bids@pwxpress.com

nwpacificcorp@gmail.com

glenn@calsadalaw.com
madhu@lotususainc.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

neil@ecmfi.com
jeremiah@jilkhc.com
kcbex@kcbex.com

program@governmentbuy.com
elite@elitetex.us
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